F-30
Indoor Air Quality
Totaline® Signature Series Mechanical Filters are much more efficient than ordinary furnace filters.
They utilize a highly efficient, electro statically-charged, synthetic material with extended surface pleats
and an omni directional airflow design which allows for maximum dust holding capacity while not
obstructing airflow.
FEATURES:
• Available in 16” x 25” (1400 cfm), 20” x 20” (1400 cfm), and 20” x 25” (2000 cfm) sizes.

13” x 245⁄8”
231⁄2” x 245⁄8”
How To Order A Custom Size EAC or Media
Definitions for Custom Sizes:
Custom Exact 1” (P101-5010C or P101-5010M)
Not undercut in any dimension
Example:
18” x 18” x 1”-  Actual Dimensions = 18” x 18” x 1”
Custom Nominal 1” (P101-5000C or P101-5000M)
Nominal = Undercut by 3/8” in each dimension
Example:
18” x 18” x 1”-  Actual Dimensions = 175/8” x 175/8” x 1”
Custom Exact 2” (P101-5010C2 or P101-5010M2)
Not undercut in any dimension
Example:
18” x 18” x 2”-  Actual Dimensions = 18” x 18” x 2”
Custom Nominal 2” (P101-5000C2 or P101-5000M2)
Nominal = Undercut by 3/8” in each dimension
Example:
18” x 18” x 2”-  Actual Dimensions = 175/8” x 175/8” x 2”
Disposable Replacement Media Pads